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Recycling material bin PRMB

I Recycling material bin 60L with steel brackets. Can be positioned on either side of the
bench

Product code PRMB
EAN-code 6416763065462
Width inches 11.02
Depth inches 20.87

Height inches 23.03



Package width
inches

Package depth
inches

Package height
inches

Package weight Ibs

Max load Ibs

Quantity per
package

ESD

Color name

Frame material

Warranty years

Other

24.21

26.57

14.76

10

33

No

Light grey

Colored polypropylene (PP)

10

The 60 Itr bin with steel brackets can be positioned on either side of
the bench.



