

## **Recycling material bin PRMB**



Recycling material bin 60L with steel brackets. Can be positioned on either side of the bench

Product code	PRMB
EAN-code	6416763065462
Width inches	11.02
Depth inches	20.87
Height inches	23.03

Package width inches	24.21
Package depth inches	26.57
Package height inches	14.76
Package weight lbs	10
Max load lbs	33
Quantity per package	1
ESD	No
Color name	Light grey
Frame material	Colored polypropylene (PP)
Warranty years	10
Other	The 60 ltr bin with steel brackets can be positioned on either side of the bench.